EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200,
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(WTERR)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.



W D/NN—VYHIOTE. 1995F 11 BIRED EX3200 + EX5200 «
EX5400 « EXT3200 « EXT5200 » LX3200 * LX5200 3D KS,KH 3

BEIEEWL TLEY,
ERNREEIVVEEC L ER, ATBRXBESETZHERLTTS

LYo

KH ZXEEF—%

EXS5200/KH  EXS400/KH «+seosessesessessesrisuisusnssessesssrassesnsnnse 1
EXB200/KH ++eseeseeressecsssssstsstesessessosusessesninnssnssossessssassasassase 2
EXT5200/KH EXT3200/KH +ortsesesessessessessansusssosresnessassasaens 3
LX5200/KH LX3200/KH ++rereresssessrasssasssssrsossacsansssessreessesas 4
KH S BB EBG —JE orrrrrsesrmsessessrsssssssse s
KHEEB/\—Y1SXK&UX K

KH F T — 70 5 — (KHO20) +++ereerssseesessssaraessssansnsnsacsnanes 6~7
KH 3 T— W~ (KHO21) ceerersreresunessssesnarssssasassasanens 8-9
KS ZEAF—%K

EX5200/KS  EXS400/KS ++erreerrvesssessansrasosssoracssesssnssnessnssas 10
EXB200/KS ++eereerressersasstasnessassnsaneasnasssssssassssssssssssssssessassess 1
EXT5200/KS EXT3200/KS +ererreeerrersaserccrassenssansssstsssarssses 12
LX5200/KS LX3200/KS ++rerveereeransnssnsonsoncsssssssassassssnsans 13
KS ﬁﬁg@gg%—f ............................................. 14
KSEE/\—WY1SX~N& UK

KS F— 773 8 — (KS371, 372, 373) coreeeeeerssssseressasasnasane 16~17

KS F— 1w — (KS374, 375, 376) «+eeecceesssssacnencrsorsnns 18~19

Ml This parts catalog covers KS,KH devices manufactured
November, 1995 for EX3200 * EX5200 * EX5400 series,
EXT3200 * EXT5200 series, LX3200 * LX5200 series.

W Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of KH

EX5200/KH  EXS400/KH s+eeossesseressrssnessussrrssncssussinessensannss 1
EX32°°/KH ..................................................................... 2
EXT5200/KH EXT3200/KH cerorseesessresssecssesssrsssunsssesssssssnssns 3
LX5200/KH  LX3200/KH sossrerereressecsssssunneercssssssrsanseassaciens 4
Component parts list for KH .......couvecumiiinnnnee. 5
lllustration & Parts list of KH

KH chain cutter (KHOZO) .................................................... 6~7
KH chain cutter (KH021) .................................................... 8~9

Application table of KS

EX5200/KS  EXS400/KS seereesssrssssorsessansrssssanssnessuessnnssns 10
EX3200/KS +eeevvsersresscerenussontannesrantussessasiesssaniasstanssesaanssens 11
EXT5200/KS EXTB3200/KS -+eeeereeresaesasarsessasssanasssnasesansssass 12
LXSZOO/KS Lxszoo/Ks .................................................. 1 3
Component patrts list for KS cooeeernnnnniiiiinninnninnenens 14
lllustration & Parts list of KS

Ks chain cutter (K8371 , 372' 373) ................................... 16~17
Ks chain cutter (Ks374‘ 375’ 378) ................................... 18..19




Application table of EX5200/KH

EX5200/KH

EX5400/KH

EX5400/KH &i&&E/R—%

‘SNsvaid

O EEE/EOEON — ¥12SX3

0] EEE/EOE0 — ¥IZSXT

O £2Z/ZUTs — ¥0ZSX3 O EEE/EON — PIZSXT

O IcTZ/ZUTE — YOZSXI @) £EE/E0 — ¥1ZSX3

O £ZZ/14ZE ~ Y0ZSX3 O £€2/10 — ¥125X3
H0Z0|30Z0|@0Z0|00Z0|v0Z0 H0Z0|30Z0/@020]00Z0|v0Z0

HM| HI| HM| HM| H) H| HM{ HM| HMI| W
fulwway umop/dn-win] B (aipasu -2) bulwess uield (15 2) \\R¥GT
. ) €E2T/Z0 — ¥O¥SX3
0O ([orF) S X € — SPP)
OxO- syeive — vizsxa
O (k7 &= %Wv« — rozsx3 O £62/20 — ¥0Z5X3
o) £EE/EY — ¥IZSXT O £€2/2Z — £0ZSX3 0) £22/10 - ozsx3
RN v oo
Buys (ML Buibles Lrifi—A (elpsau - 1) Buiwess ure|d (45 1) \R¥GH
S0LIGE) JUB1OM 1BH 104 _ usAup .ou.om_mm.m ,.NXM%. HOZOH
" A_,w._.»...‘_u x.._ uﬁ _ UsALp Japjoyajuy Woﬂ_u_m J0ZOHM
e - |
wees mw_!:ou_ _ uaaup hwv_o%:m “Hw%%u—q._. D0ZOHN
prepURS uaAup Japjoyajy saddn
Wit - @G <T| VOCOHM HM/00¥S
Syeway wasAs Bunesado waysAs Buiaug adAL \ xm o m m u O_ .mo_ QQ
5w e w HM/002SX3 J0 8iqel uonedijaay
sainjeod yab4

E—HEEX




Application table of EX3200/KH

EX3200/KH &ii:EA—%

‘SNSvaid

O see/ey — (S1)91ZeX3
@) Ox s - ecz/zy — (sK)e1zEXa
O Ox € - esz/zy — (S1)91zEXa O SES/S0 — H(S1) 91ZEX3
HOZO| D0Z0| @0Z0| V0Z0

Wil | M| HY O SEV/¥O - (S1) 9126X3
buuys AL O | DOxs-ceeieo - (s1) s1zexa
O Ox € - eee/g0 — (S1) 912eX3
O Ox s — e£2/e0 — (S1) 9126X3
O Ox € — e£2/c0 — (51) 912€X3
] £22/vZ0 — (S1) 91Z6X3

o Ox¢-¢zz
Ox z — ezz/zo — (1) 91ZEXa
O SEY/¥0 — ¥PZEX3 O TTT/VI0 -~ (S1) 912EXT
O EEE/E0 — PPZEXI (@) zTZ/10 — (S1) 912EX3

HOZO| DOZo| |0Zo| Vozo HOZO| D0Z0| €0Z0| V0Z0
HY| MM HM| W WX HM| HM| HX
(elpeau -¢g) Bulwess ureid (153 €) \\EYH (elpeau -g) Buiwess ureld ({5 2) ¥
Souqe} IyBam zm, sﬁ _ USAUP Japjoyajy Wwﬂ% HOZOHM
wees wmv__.n & _ UaAUp hwu_oﬁﬁ .anv%u_a 202
S9UqR) 1BloM ?mm_ﬁ .om _ uaaup _o:om_uﬂ.m Wwﬂu@ G0Z0HM
e - [=eegarl veon y
sSyeway wajsAs Bugesadg wajsAs Buiauq adA)
£9 LW T i H)/002€X3 #° oiqe} uonealjday
salnjea4 ﬁﬁ

E—WREE




EXT3200/KH

Application table of EXT5200/KH

EXT3200/KH &iR&ER—%K

EXT5200/KH

SNsvaid

O €EE/EY — PIZSLXT
H1Z0|O1Z0|€1Z0|VIZ0
HM| HM| K| MY
o) MNSES/SO — HYPZELXT Buuiys ML 3002513
O MSEY/YO — ¥¥ZELXI
O MNSES/SO-H(S1)91ZELXD
O Nser/ro — (s1)erzelx3
(@) €EE/€0 — MIZELXT
O L1 @) £EE/EON — ¥1ZSLYXE
- ££2/60 — (S1)91zELX3a
Oxs Ox¢e
O |- eez/zy — (S))91zZeLxa O - ee2/e0 — (St)9rZea O £E£/2d€D — ¥IZSLX3 O ££E/€0 — ¥1ZSLX3
o - nm_uwuw — (s1)orzeLxa O £zz/z0 — (s1)9rzELXa O | eeended - rizsixa o) ££2/20 - y02SLX3
H120|O1Z0|ELZO0|VIZ0 H1Z0[OLZ0||1Z0|VIZ0 H1Z0|0120/€1Z0(V1Z0 H1Z0[O1Z0||1Z0(ViZ0
HY| HM| HDI| HDI HX| M| H)I| WO HM| HM| W[ HDI HM| H| HM| W
Buunys (X4 A 002ELX3 Buiwress ureld Y@@ 002€1X3 Buidid £ -3 ))700251X3 Buiwees ureld 124 00251X3
souqe) JyBjem zm_ ﬁ _ uaaup .wxo_%h.m WRMH._._. H1ZO0HM
wees Muu.;.om _ uaaup ._ov_omﬁ.m /..Row.m_n-_._- S1LZOHN
souqe) wibjem Areey Jo4 _ usAUp hwu_ommm Wwﬂ% Q1Z0H
PP e - o o YT | VIEOH H)/002€1X3
syeway wajsAs BunesadQ waysAs Buiaug adA}
Ed PTEy; i ey P I!\ oomml—lxm u_.O Q_Dm“— COZ.NO:QQ(

sainjea ¥4 MI E@M%




SASvaid

LX3200/KH

o Ooxs
-cez/ey -(s1)orzex

Oxe

z§| o
z4

-£eZ/Zy-(S1)91ZEXT

Bunays (1 M4 3 002EXT

Application table of LX5200/KH

€ET/TT — £0TSX

o
aozo|90z0|vozo
]

O sev/ro-(s1)eLzeX
o Oxs
-eee/e0-(s1)o1zex
o Oxe
-ege/eo-(s1)oLzexX
o |Oxs
-eez/e0-(s1)orzexX
o Ooxe
-e£2/c0-(s1)91ZEXT
o] £2Z/veo-(s1)91ZEX
o) £2Z/20-(S1)912ZEXT
O zzZ/10-(S1)91ZEXT
H0Z0| 3020 G020 @020 |vozo
_ HI| HX .a__ HI| H)
Buiwess ure|d \\E¥GH 002EX1
i
odd
W Souqe} yBiem Em_ ot uaaup .wv_om_nwm_m hN o n__u HOZOH
Bu UBAUp Japjoyawy Jaddn
0| 4 (BRAL) 31 aaryen| 30Z0HM
uaAup Japjoyapwy sodd
m S RS | aozon
4 souqe} 1yBlem Aasey so4 UBAUP Japfoyeyw| Jaddn
T e wHGy T |  H0COHM
prepuBlS UaAUp Japjoyajiuy saddn
XX ol gy <y |  VOCOHM
o O syeway waysAs BunriadQ waysAs Buiauq adAy
QK £W o pAel 1 ] A
0w m sainjeo ﬁwﬁ
xX X
-~

e
Buibies 4 7 £z —£-002SX1
O cEC/EY — ¥1ZSX
e
bulys (1 4.4 A 0025X1
O | eee/eoeom — rizsxa
O | eee/eoe0 - rizsxa
o SEE/CON — 128X
O EEE/E0 — PIZSX
O €EZT/TO — ¥OTSX
O €E2Z/10 — ¥1ZSX1
0] q€2TZ/ZHZE — ¥OZSX 0] £22/10 — ¥0ZSX1
e o R
Buiwway umop/dn ~wnp \ B R 002SX 1 Bujwress ure|d \\E¥H 002SX1

HM/002€X
HM/002SX] {© aiqe} uoneoiddy

E—-HEEF




Component parts list for KH

KH &Ri#raRa—RR

AOPZ 1 L1000S om—.—m<m-un—
AOZZ 1 600005
‘Aiossasoe ue se
Aose & SL000S | ,0100)00 eyseMm | oY) Buisn usym Ajereredes (v -08080€) @INYS o1sem oy JopIQ (Z:210N
A02ZZ e ooz € £1000S
prv A00Z . S ‘a01Aep H) @yl Aldde Jjouueo g5 odA yoms Buonpoud suiyoew ay) (}:910N
AOOL AOOL l 20000S N, . ..Swu_.H%Uﬁ—_mw ,
mml_ - &M._Hns = aa . (VN —08080¢€) AEHNG "BICISHSLDIHS 2R HK | IBHRELN (SH
—_ (6UoZ ZH 0 10} S|qE|IBAE) SiOMOIg T (9uoZ ZH 06 10} SqENEAT] Siemolg YARRLLHBAZEHEHAR ~AZ=OS IS EHBE (L E
( LR ZHO9) E L — 0L ( ()i ZHOS) B — 0L
H90180€ Al6Hoolgog |  SMIRMOEMWbIIod [y o0y
B
090180€ AL6D00180€E e ey | OVEOHM
16V10180E
@90180¢ Alegooigog | SMIHWBemMeeulod| g oy
=2(77 5
v90180¢ ALEY00180€ | VICOMI
J0¥0V0E ororoe souqe} }yBiam 1By 104
(A002) (A002) ol Hez0808 AleHozosoe aiae: | HOTOH
16VFOP00E 16 — ¥Or00E SOE00€ He
O6E0V0E 6E0VOE Buisoo 80} 104
(Aoo01) (Aoot) ERG—00Oc | 3zosec AL6I0Z080E | g ( gy e ye| JOCOHM
azzosoe A16Q0Z080€ Eum_w.MnM QoZoHM
16V 1Z080E
wees opim 104
022080¢ A16202080¢ gy | D0COHM
azz080¢ Al6gozogog | SMIMBemMeRy o | gapn g
=273 5]
vZZ080€ ALBY02080€ s | VOZOHM
J01einBal yum | Joreinbal Inoyum apinb ouge:. Jonnd ure
(soAep DO) (s01A8p NO) 1000|100 1019]j00 10109}j00 I + Jomolg u.Kw.mm 4 ME?HMo
B n | enietion | mr | mew | TSRS , someey | _ouny
B O0B) - (4y [ BENOB) gy | Tl | BERH aje|dwod Jeund ureyd By EARE
wewdinby B ®/ LB (B)—&rUr—T£

HM {04 1s!| sped jusuodwo)

FE-TRMRER




KHO20A EHER
% (EX, LX) Standard model

KH020B Ly )]

\[EX3200. LX3200) Heavy weight materials )

KHo20C AR A
\[EX] Wide seam

KH020D Y- 7R
\[EXSZOO. LX5200) Serging

KHO20E HETRE (TSeRE) B
\[EXSZOO. LX5200) Toe closing

KH020H b )]
\[EX. LX) Light weight materials




KH020

KH CHAIN CUTTER

QT.

NAME

7

&

BmEBES

PART NO.

KHFz—Yhoy¥—

KH020
REF.
NO.

— o —— — e — — o o e et — = — O O O\ - — — — N — N — — o —— O\
ocCoOOocOoOoO ocooooo ocoOocoCOo oocooo ocooococoo ocoocooo ooocoo ODoOoOoOo (=R =Y Yo R ocooocoOo ocoooco

(€3]
=
(<5 ]
-3 0 0
=y [<2] (€3] [<3] m =l [<3] OO
[ = (3] = [ ] = = =
[<3] m = [<5] =1 m m O - -
- — = | - — - - O
[« a. [~ Al (=) [+ ™ [~ ™ o e
= = = = = = = [s R LR L
o o (=] (=} (=} o o =3 OoOmm
(&b ] (&) (&) (&) (&) (& ] (&) — o
- -
o [=N- [=W-] [=N- [=¥- (=] =] [=¥-5] — [ . ¥. 1
[£3] ~m [- <o) [=g <o) [ g<a] o =3 o m = =3 A, S|
= 2] ~<C &~ [} <€ fx) - fr) - = (x] < — (1) << — ) x. =z, =
= =D = DEHEDE [l =0 2l =1 [l RN = ) et — - m=D
D O Dt OO D OO D WO D = -4 = et o~ 0 —Oo
O O [ . | o - [ . | (& | (&)= = (-] = (-] [&] - [3gal
[« &) [+ 9 (&) [- Py &) [+ &) [« PR &) [~SR &) m - o = — — = = = =
= — — = — — (] = —Zm B b B0 8- -8 8- 4 (- %- et Ocf Ex] — B = g o == B e B E=EDDD
— fx] O = [x] ol — [x) o — [<3 -l C - — ] 0 — 2 X O = m ) ) e [ B2 ] O oOmmm =3 et (x] OE=mom Mmoo D
¢ FE M -C = M <t I O < = M -CE M - IE 0O <0 < [ R -l ~ . N - ) - - - - -] = o OO0 Z O nwm [- RN~ <€ Ol OO
== - = =_ B == - =] - < I < = == = =N OO —A, (SRS X)L ) DO mIaOn, — M- O—=—=PDoO [+ =3 & N & [SRSE- BB
o=Zna. O O =Z 0O = O = O = O Mmoo NDNVALW, - J00nwm /e MmEM NOoa=CW mmummn w e
o
7~ ~~ ~~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~~ )
% £ % L ] = ¥ © o X
| | I 1 | | | X e 0m O< ™ w0 X o) = X oo~~~
™ ™ R\ ) A x AN vy XX XX = ) 10 X AN vy xBEX
» » n B a » A o« D +m oo \ = < ™ -~ N mm T
R R R R R R RY BS+=1 == =22 <+ AN = = <«RN F S SHEeH
hY BN N hY hY A P S NN N S N N N NP N N N 2 1\ N AE4 N\ \\E&8E
IR 1 R 1 & 1 11 &N AN AN R IAKZ € 1 N DNEANEN LEE N ANNEERE
HIXHE M M I M IR IR DY KRRTYR KR INSE B> BB NENEA - IH IHH
R EERE EHFENY FEREE SFERDN BDERY BEKFEY {{AaBH HE2#h BFEHER NKUEE BHEEEEE
S S > el S >
— — — — — — ——t — [aN] w0 [Te) (&)
(o] o (o) (o) (o] [=2] o, (o] o o o~ =~}
- - M mo (& ¥ ) am = == j==1 - ] 1 1 1 [} 1
OLIONO W o

FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

7 4 L& -

301238

56



KHO21A B KH021B EA
L (EXT) Standard model % (EXT3200] Hevy weight materials

RO

KH021C Lk KHO21H oA
L (EXT3200) Wide seam L (EXT) Light weight materials




KHo21 KH021
KHF 2 =5y 49— KH CHAIN CUTTER
REF. PART NO.
NO. BB ES 2 73 NAME QT.
01 308100A91Y ¥ = —->vh v % — () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%02 308109 8% | NAME PLATE 01
03 308106A mEA FABRIC GUARD 01
04 308100B91Y # = - A v % — () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%05 308110 8% NAME PLATE 01
06 308106B "ENRN FABRIC GUARD 01
07 308100C91Y F = - v Ah v % — () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%08 308111 88 NAME PLATE 01
09 308106C HEAN FABRIC GUARD 01
10 308100H91Y F =-vh v v - (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
11 308134 8% NAME PLATE 01
12 308106H mEN FABRIC GUARD 01
%13 308101A91 F=x-vh v v - (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
14 308023A91 A RV NV A FRAME PIPE 01
15 007064 ¥xv,/M4.5X10 SCREW 02
16 308107 734 v b BRACKET 01
17 007078 ¥xv,/M2.56X%X3 SCREW 02
18 008421 FANVZ -2 OIL MARK 01
19 308026-91 EXA UPPER KNIFE 01
20 007019 Ex v,/ M4Xx8 SCREW 01
21 007155 m=xv,//M3Xx 3.8 SCREW 02
22 308030 TH LOWER KNIFE 01
23 007155 m=xv,/M3X 3.8 SCREW 01
24 004535 IEx Y /M3 X 4 SCREVW 01
25 004819 NHEF v /M3 NUT 01
26 308029 Lo - LEVER 01
27 179731-92 4 53 v 7 CRANK 01
28 007012 Ehx vV / M3.5X6 SCREW 01
29 240150 FE#8 /% % SPRING 01
30 201629 1k # b RING 01
31 179726-05 A BLOCK 01
32 308103 LN - LEVER 01
33 204115 B & WASHER 01
34 308108 Ty Va BUSHING 01
35 007064 ¥xv,/M4.5%x10 SCREW 01
36 202174 ¥ wh A OIL WICK 01
37 210766 ke PIN 02
38 308033 B R AUXILTARY PLATE 01
39 007154 Exv /M3 Xx3.5 SCREW 02
40 304085 4 B BLOCK 01
41 007078 ¥xv,/M2.5X%X3 SCREW 01
42 007008 ¥ xv,/ M3X5 SCREW 01
43 007154-HC ¥ %2 Y /M3 X 3.5 SCREW 01
4 301240 ﬁi%ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ (%) VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
45 301236 BRERAGHE (A) VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
46 301237 BEAEE (A) VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
47 301238 7 4 NVE - FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
@3 = [FFEAT] @3 =Not for sale basically



SNsvaid

EX5400/KS

Application table of EX5200/KS

EX5400/KS &i:@HA—X%

EX5200/KS

) £2Z/ZNT6 — 128X
O £TZ/INZE — 028X Ol O EEE/EOEON ~ ¥1ZSX3
ELESHTLESH 1LESH Ol O EEE/EDE0 — PIZSXI
omesion THE oo R Sroz - przexa olo T —
ol o (§e12]] m_ - mm""wv«  vozsxa ol o SEE/E0 — PIZSX3
O} O cEL/EY — ¥125X3 o| O ££2/22 — £02SX3 O| O £EZ/10 — ¥12SX3
c2e8MTLESH 1 LESHH ELESN|TLESM 12680 _2.82 zLes L8
Buuys (ML Buibiles L/ ii—4 (efpesu -g) buiwess ureld (552 2) \\B¥TH
V| Vv ] O €£2/20 — ¥O¥SX3
O] O £Zz/THzE — YOTSX3 (@) €ZT/HTO — ¥OZSXI
OO0 qezz/2UuzE — Y0ZSXI O €22/Z1 — £028X3 vi|iv o ££2/20 — ¥0ZSX3
O| O €ZZ/IUTE ~ Y02SX3 O £2Z/21 — s0TSX3 viv]oO £22/10 — Y02S)3A
€268 «59.* 128 ELESHZLESN 168} ELESHZLEBM1LESH
Buiwwey umop/dn-wing  \\EF Buwwey yowspullg 2|4 (elpeau - 1) Buiwess ure|d (453 1) \\BIGH
(edid s;o_.w_ ..m;w Qb.umg%mw mnm _ usAup hwno_%m.m “nom.u.: £26SM "Jjaneq ayy , VvV, 9jiym uoneuiquiod iseq ay) suesw O,
adA) uogons Jesy _ uaAup sepjoyapwy soddn ob%\d mwmgmﬁ%aﬁ”ﬁumm :48 ng%awwﬁﬁaw :O: en.uw.MA
VIR GEESF<T cLESH
edA} uofoNs eIPPIN _ UBAUp Japjoyapy Jaddn
%V Rk WS XT LLESH mv_\ ccqum
seway wajsAs Bugesedo wasAs Buiaug adA)
F1] PACEN] O S A mv—\ ocwmxm u_.O Q_D.mu CO_H.NO__QQA\
SR Wby H-HEEE




Application table of EX3200/KS

EX3200/KS & i:#@f—%

‘SNSvaid

Ox € - eee/e0 — (S1) 912ZEX3

Ox € — e£2/e0 — (S1) 912EXT

€2Z/vzo — (S1) 912eX3

[Ox T - ezz/To — (S1) 91ZEX3a

0|0|0|0 |0
0|0]1010|0

o) see/ey — (s1)912EXT zzeTIvI0 — (S1) 91ZEX3
O | O Ox ¢ - ecz/ey — (S1)91ZEXa O} O zzT/10 - (S1) 91ZEXA
cLc8MzLe8) ELESITLESHY
Buusys AXEAL A (e1peau -g) bujwess ureid (153 2) \\B¥G
o s |~ | ey | cLosH
S - o e e T| Lo |
&y “ediw o | “wowm i SH/002EXT 0 1.} uoneo)jddy
sainjeo yE&k

E—HEEF



SNSsvaid

EXT3200/KS

Application table of EXT5200/KS

Ol O EEE/ZIED — YITSLXT
OO0 €EE/)dED — PIZSLXT O €2Z/Z) - S0TSLXI
o8| sig| wie oLe| sue| vee
S| S| s M| S| 83
Buidid £ 7A })r00251X3 Bujwwey yowspulg 152 00253
Oo| 0o CES/EOW — ¥1ZS1X3
c|0 - nm_«w»" - (sh)91zea [ORN®) €E£/€0 — ¥1ZS1X3
OO _ nm_uwuw — (s1)91ZELXT OO £22/z0 — (S1)91ZELXE Ol O cec/cy — ¥iZs1X3 vViv| o ££2/20 — YOZSLX3
o.8| sig| wie o8| st i o8| s wie o8| sig| vie
| s 8 S| S| 8M s M| e | 8| sx
Buunys EH4 A 002€1)3 Buiwess ureld g 002€LX3 Buunys ¥4 3 002513 Bujwess ureld ARG 002SL X3
(edid omas s_h;v_ Qvﬁg% mm _ uaaup snoﬂwm_.m Mﬁ% 9L6SM *Janeq auy , V,, 9lIym uoneuiquiod isaq syl suesw ,O,,
2df) uoons Jeoy _ UaAUp Jopjoyayt| Jaddp) S26S) RN EZAUSYYEREEFRIN V, AUSYEEMHRN O, OdbZEX
N REH FEESrxT
adky uaaup Japjoyajuy seddn
Y - mEgrxT|  VLESH SH/002€1X3
syeway waysAs BugesadQ wiasAs Buiaug adAy
£y T L i SM/002S1 X3 Jo aiqe} uoneoyddy

EXT3200/KS &i:@EHA—%

EXT5200/KS

sainjead yo.&y E—HEEX




"SNSsvaid

LX3200/KS

Ox¢
010 — gczzy — (S1)91ZEXT

€L8| TLiE| MLE
SM| SM| S)

Application table of LX5200/KS

Buniys A 8143 002€X1

®)

CEE/EY — ¥IZSXN

©)

£ZZ/T) — SOTSX1

Tie

SN

(Y45
S

Tie
S

e
A

Buuiys 1 3H4 3 0025X1

Bulwway yomspulg R |5 002X

LX3200/KS &l:ER—%

LX5200/KS

Oxe
ol0 — g£¢/e0 — (s1)e1zexT
Oxe
o|0 — ££2/€0 — (S1)912EXT
O | O £2Z/vZo — (S1)eizeXT
Ol 0 £2Z/z0 — (S1)912ZEX
O 0 zTe/io — (S1)eizex
€L ZLE| LIE
S S| S
Bujwreas ureld \ A 002X 1
(edid somolq yim) adA} uopons reey _ UIAUP Japjoyapwy Jaddn £26SM
BIC IA RPNV WS <T
adA} uopons seoy USaAUp Japjoyajiuy saddn
R B ENG T cLESH
edA} UoRONS SiPPIN _ uaAup Japjoyajiuy soddn LLES
RV Wihch WEGLXT A
sSyewdy wajsAs Bupesad wa)sAs Buiaug adA )
9 FC ) EL0E p
Sainjea ﬁ%&

0] 1eTZ/THZE ~ YOZSX O| 0 EEE/EOLON — P1ZSXT

«m.n -o»u ol Ne) £EE/EOE0 — ¥IZSXT

umop/dn ~win] \\§¥ R 0025X1 O| 0O £EC/CON — PLZSXT

ORNGO) £EL/E0 — ¥IZSX)

vIiv| O €£Z/Z0 — ¥0ZSX

ONN®) £€2/10 — PIZSX

) ££2/22 — £02SX1 vViVvio £22/10 — Y0ZSX
ze| 12 TRETGED
K S| s si

Buibies £ 7 - — £ 002SX1 Buiwess ufeld \YE¥gH 002SX1

“1oleq 8yl , V7, 8iym uoneuIquIod }seq ey suesw O,
L RNEYAUSYERHERPIN vV, AUSYEMEHRN O, OdbEX

SH/002€X T

SH/002SX i© aIqe: uoneoyddy

E—HEEF




Component parts list for KS

KS &@iEmRR2—ER

‘SNsvaid

‘Alossaooe ue se
AO¥Z 1 L1000S 10094100 aisem |} ay) Buisn uaym Ajeresedas (v -08080€) 21Ny aysem ayl Jopi0 (1:910N
A02Z 1 60000S 5 VIR XEOER )
— P PO - ia) \ !
AOSE c 510005 (VN —08080€) AEEHAE "RICISHSYIHA-RERTH L IBFEL (L F
Aozz ¢ 900005 e K00z € £1000S
A00Z € 90000S Ao0Z € 80000S
A0OL I S0000S A0OL 1 10000S
e0gjoA eseud Jomorg oBejoA eseyd Jomorg
HE .2 3 Bg—-00L Et ) < =] Bg-coc
T (8uoZ Z{(9 10} 9|qE|iBAE) Slomojg BU0Z ZHOG 10} S|qEjleAR) suamoig
( LBl ZHO9) B — 0L () ZHOS) i ¢ — .0
ALG (adid Jemoiq yum)
- - - - 1~ THI80E adfuogons ey |  OLESH
6 (B 1A TEBRQ) YA NS0
Al6 od,
siomojq o} | e €1180€ A :ﬁ“ﬂ“ SLESH
00r0roe(A002)| O¥OFOE(A00Z) |  SOE00E 9= aemM
06£0r0E(A001)| 6£0¥0E(A0OL) —ooc | Ave _ edA} uoyons aippIN
Y = jg ~ SH180E s | VLESH
16V ¥9T00E 16 — ¥9¥00€ e {901d 19M0N QUM
- - - - 1g ~ Lvosoe adfyuoponsseay( E€2ESM
(RIC LN TRRR) 200N %
AlL8 ad
siamojq o | o 9$080€ h :M.MMN“WWM SLESH
00v0r0E(A002)| 0O¥OrOE(A00Z) |  SOE00E a9 oewmﬁw
06£0¥0£(A001)| 6£0P0E(A00L) Fgy—-c0r | A6 _ adfy uonons eipPIN
c 1g ~ SY080E o | YLESA
10}einBal yum 10)e|nBal oYUM 1008]j00 10)08jj00
o«nmmm%u_.mm“g ...ﬁ.“um.bwuzumg 1Snp-1 ISnp-H MSMM\___% xﬂw_u WM;%_“M aiepduioo sainjeaq adAL
B}-4-1T3 $-6-1T4 - g - Jouno ureyn
B 00BN 4y |BENO(E) gy | WL ekl (BY) -6H01-1% B AHEE
wawdinby BH & FHE

Q)] 104 18| spyed Jusuodwon
FEH—URUHER






( KS371 (EX5200, EX5400, LX5200)

O)
@ KS372 J KS372 (EX, LX)

.

— 16 —



KS371, 372, 313

KSFz—VHhow¥d—
REF. PART NO.
NO. B@mEFEH
%01 308045-91

02 308073

03 308055

04 308058
%05 308046-91

06 308074

07 308056

08 308059

09 308049-91

10 008421

11 007063

12 179458-05

13 007063

14 007039

15 179459-05

16 007143

17 004535

18 004819

19 179460-25

20 240053

21 007063

22 007032

23 007120

24 202174

25 210766

26 308035

27 004518

28 308036

29 304085

30 007078

31 308060

32 007143

33 301240

34 301236

35 301237

36 301238
%37 308047-91

38 308075

39 308063-91

40 007017

41 007008

42 303086

P
Fx—-vhy s - (H#)
8% 1R

LN —

m"EA
Fr—-—vhvyv4 - ()
8% |

LN —

HEA

A 2l A v
ANV -7
¥%vY,/M4.5X%X8
TH (#BiEXRH)

2V ,/M4.5%x 8
mx v,/ M2.5 X6
EH (BEA)

¥ xvY,/M4XxX5.5
IkExY /M3 x4
NEF v b M3

T w ¥ oa

FE#E /% %

xvYv,/ M4.5 %8
ExY/M2.5X%X6
¥xY,/M2X3

5 AR

i =

7354 v b
NAEANRNENLNEF/M6X10
it x v

A B
YxVY,/M2.5%x3
B\
¥xvY,/M4Xx5.5
RERSE (M)
REBRASSE (W)
BEHRGSE (A)

7 4 VA -
Fz-vhvd— (H)
8% 1

AN A4 7

¥ xv,/M4Xx5
¥xvY,/M3X5
Fa-—7

@3 = RFART (01,0537 Y {HBRIS THFAW)

KS3n1, 372, 373

KS CHAIN CUTTER
NAME QT.
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
FRAME PIPE 01
OIL MARK 01
SCREW 02
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
UPPER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
NUT 01
BUSHING 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
OIL WICK 01
PIN 01
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 01
BLOCK 01
SCREW 01
AUXILTARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE/AIR BLOWER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
TUBE 01

@3¢ =Not for sale basically (except 01,05,37 of parts No. with Y)



KS374
( KS374 (EXT5200)

®
(5) ksars J KS375 (EXT)




FEHR-AH

% ®
Fz—vhy s —

BB
I 1

YAy F -

N

N
Zo

NUFHTE RHACR
= I3

WENNBN 4Ap

X

S AN ACH
AL AN
NP2 4PPHP v
Z2XW oo~
X X

-2\ BZZRR
w o

AN A

NN W E e\
==
[\CN\CIT-N
X oo
W x X

vEew

o w

| < B
e EBER BN N\

SN
w
X X
oo

KS374, 375, 376
KSFr—vhys—
REF. PART NO.
NO. BEmEFES
%01 308112-91
%02 308123

03 308119

04 308121
%05 308113-91
%06 308124

07 308120

08 308122
%09 308115-91

10 008421

11 007063

12 179458-05

13 007063

14 007039

15 308118

16 007012

17 004535

18 004819

19 179460-25

20 240053

21 007063

22 007032

23 007120

24 202174

25 210766

26 304085

27 007078

28 308060

29 007143

30 301240

31 301236

32 301237

33 301238
%34 308114-91
%35 308125

36 308130-91

37 007017

38 007008

39 600096B

FHAS R|RyvEE HHHAHER FPHKHAE HHREH
BN kA HMYENE mENNN Fe BN

U
I\ﬁ\‘ﬁ o

NN

@3 = JSERT] (01.05.34: Y {H A& IC THIFE )

(¥)

(%)

(¥)

K CHAIN CUTTER
NAME QT.
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
FRAME PIPE 01
OIL MARK 01
SCREW 02
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
UPPER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
NUT 01
BUSHING 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
OIL WICK 01
PIN 01
BLOCK 01
SCREW 01
AUXILTARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE/AIR BLOWER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
TUBE 01

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,05,34 of parts No. with Y)

— 19 —

KS374, 375, 376









NP AS I REKRKEH
At 7553 KIRTEMEMMS-T-2 TEL (06) 458-4730
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5= 7- 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458 - 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9732
Printed in Japan

AZEBICIRBSNTLDIABIR, HERDEHFERKEBT DI ENBUXT,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	KS/KH FOR EX(T)3200,EX(T)5200,EX5400,LX3200,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-KH
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-KH
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-KH
	COMPONENT PARTS
	CHAIN CUTTER KH020
	LIST
	CHAIN CUTTER KH021
	LIST
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-KS
	COMPONENT PARTS
	KS CHAIN CUTTER （１）
	LIST
	KS CHAIN CUTTER （2）
	LIST

